ACP Christmas Open Championship - Columbus

Placement
1st
2nd
3rd
Excellent
Excellent

Outstanding

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
Excellent

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st

2nd

Division Name
L1 Tiny
L1 Tiny
L1 Tiny
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions

L1 Tiny — Novice — Exhibition

L1 Mini

L1 Mini

L1 Mini
L1 Mini - D2
L1 Mini - D2
L1 Mini - D2
L1 Mini - D2
L1 Mini - D2

L1 Mini - Novice

L1 Youth

L1 Youth

L1 Youth

L1 Youth - D2

L1 Youth - D2

L1 Youth - D2

L1 Youth - D2

L1 Youth - D2

L1 Junior

L1 Junior

Program Name
Findlay Cheer Elite
World Cup
Buckeye Allstars
Findlay Cheer Elite
Xtreme All Stars
World Cup
Angels Cheer Academy
Cheer Athletics - Columbus
Midwest Cheer Elite
Step One Allstars - Mid Ohio
Xtreme All Stars
Buckeye Cheer Elite
Dayton Academy Wildcats
Findlay Cheer Elite
Cheer Force One
Cheer Force One
Rockstar Cheer - Cleveland
Midwest Cheer Elite
World Cup
Stealth Athletix
Studio All-Stars
United by SHC
Rock Solid Academy
Cheer Force One
Cheer Athletics - Columbus

Midwest Cheer Elite-Columbus

Columbus, OH - 12/15/2019

Team Name
Fearless
Moonstruck
Lil Bucks
Passion
Legacy
Zero Gravity White
Teeny Angels
ZetaCats
Calico Cats
Magical
Majesty
Pouncers
Kings & Queens
Dream Team
Mirage
Fireflies
The Doors
Baby Jags
Luminous
Velocity
Youth Fierce
Vipers
Youth Infinity
Viper
SirenCats
Valentlno
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ACP Christmas Open Championship - Columbus

Placement
3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1st

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Division Name
L1 Junior

L1 Junior - D2
L1 Junior - D2
L1 Junior - D2
L1 Junior - D2
L1 Senior

L1 Traditional Recreation - 8 &
Younger (NON)

L1.1 Tiny PREP
L1.1 Mini PREP
L1.1 Mini PREP
L1.1 Mini PREP
L1.1 Youth PREP
L1.1 Youth PREP
L1.1 Youth PREP
L1.1 Youth PREP
L1.1 Youth PREP
L1.1 Junior PREP
L2 Mini
L2 Youth
L2 Youth
L2 Youth
L2 Youth - D2
L2 Youth - D2
L2 Youth - D2
L2 Youth - D2

L2 Youth - D2

Program Name
Midwest Cheer Elite

Rock Solid Academy
Power House Elite Wildcats
United by SHC
Infinity - OH

Midwest Cheer Elite-Columbus

Pride Athletics

Studio All-Stars
Cheer Athletics - Columbus
Downriver Gymnastics
Dream Team All-Stars
Dream Team All-Stars
Cheer Force One
World Cup
Magic City Allstar Athletics
Angels Cheer Academy
Perfect Storm
Buckeye Allstars
Cheer Athletics - Columbus
World Cup
Midwest Cheer Elite
Cheer Force One
Buckeye Cheer Elite
Findlay Cheer Elite
Warrior Athletics

Rock Solid Academy

Columbus, OH - 12/15/2019

Team Name
Kitty Queens

Junior Immortal
Black Diamonds
Miss Medusa
Unity

P1nk

Mini Heroes

Tiny Twinkles
SilverCats
Tiaras
Mini Boss
Youth Queens
Stealth
Zero Gravity Black
Infinity Elite
Majestic
Lightning
Red Fury
AuroraCats
Rising Suns
Leopards
Savage
Lynx
Obsession
Divas and the Dudes
Youth Everlasting
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ACP Christmas Open Championship - Columbus

Placement
6th

7th

8th

9th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

1st

1st

2nd

1st

Division Name
L2 Youth - D2

L2 Youth - D2

L2 Youth - D2

L2 Youth - D2

L2 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - Medium

L2 Junior - Small

L2 Junior - Small

L2 Junior - Small

L2 Senior - Medium

L2 Senior - Small

L2 Senior - Small

L2 Senior - Small

L2 Senior - Small

L2 Senior - Small

L2 Senior - Small

L2.1 Junior PREP

L2.2 Youth PREP

L2.2 Youth PREP

L2.2 Senior PREP

Program Name
Gem City Jags

Ohio Cheer Explosion
Dayton Academy Wildcats
Buckeye Allstars
United by SHC
Buckeye Cheer Elite
Dream Team All-Stars
Studio All-Stars
Rock Solid Academy
Sparks Athletics
Xtreme All Stars
Warrior Athletics
Midwest Cheer Elite
Midwest Cheer Elite-Columbus
Rockstar Cheer - Cleveland
World Cup
Midwest Cheer Elite
Infinity - OH
Power House Elite Wildcats
Dream Team All-Stars
Cheer Force One
Rock Solid Academy

Midwest Cheer Elite

Fierce and Sassy Athletics of Toledo

The Cheer Institute
Angels Cheer Academy

Perfect Storm

Columbus, OH - 12/15/2019

Team Name
Youth

M80
Deuces Wild
Black Magic

Poison
Swag Cats
Junior Imperials
Junior In10sity
Junior Legend
Lady Liberty
Reign
Explosion
Cheshirekatz
Gucci Girl$
INXS
Scorpio
Wicked Claws

Envy

Code Black
Senior Boss Ladies
Black Widow
Senior Tradition
Showcats
Sorry Not Sorry
Blaze
Halo

Extreme Heat
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ACP Christmas Open Championship - Columbus

Placement

1st

2nd

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

1st

Division Name

L3 Youth

L3 Youth

L3 International Junior

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - B

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - B

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - B

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - B

L3 Junior - Medium

L3 Junior - Small

L3 Junior - Small

L3 Senior - Medium

L3 Senior - Medium

L3 Senior - Small

L3 Senior - Small

L3 Senior - Small

L3 Senior - Small

L3 Senior - Small

L3 Senior - Small

L3 Senior - Small

L3 Senior Coed

Program Name
Midwest Cheer Elite
GTCO VOLTS
Cheer Athletics - Columbus
Findlay Cheer Elite
The Cheer Institute
Gem City Jags
Dayton Academy Wildcats
Stealth Athletix
Angels Cheer Academy
Buckeye Cheer Elite
Rock Solid Academy
Ohio Cheer Explosion
Cheer Force One
Midwest Cheer Elite
Midwest Cheer Elite-Columbus
Step One Allstars - Mid Ohio
Midwest Cheer Elite
Midwest Cheer Elite-Columbus
Rock Solid Academy
Buckeye Cheer Elite
Findlay Cheer Elite
Dayton Academy Wildcats
GTCO VOLTS
World Cup
Stealth Athletix

Studio All-Stars

Columbus, OH - 12/15/2019

Team Name
Supercats
Thunder
CalypsoCats
Jr Legends
ThoroBred
Juniors
Junior Roulette
Lady Bombers
Golden Angels
Thundercats
Junior Classic
Dynamite
Fury
Wondercats
Jr. Black Label
Marvelous
Miss Kitty
F3ndi Fierce
Senior Vintage
Wildcats
Lady Legacy
Lady Luck
Cyclones
Blazing Stars
Snipers
Coed Elite
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ACP Christmas Open Championship - Columbus

Placement
2nd

3rd

4th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

1st

1st

Division Name
L3 Senior Coed

L3 Senior Coed
L3 Senior Coed
L4 Junior
L4 Junior
L4 Junior
L4 Junior
L4 Senior
L4 Senior
L4 Senior
L4 Senior
L4 Senior Coed
L4 Senior Open
L4.2 Senior
L4.2 Senior
L4.2 Senior
L5 Senior
L5 Senior
L5 Senior
L6 Senior - XSmall
L6 Senior Coed - XSmall
L6 International Open - NT
Senior - Hip Hop
Exhibition (Cheer)
Exhibition (Cheer)
Exhibition (Cheer)

CheerABILITIES - Exhibition

Program Name
Xtreme All Stars

Warrior Athletics
Buckeye Allstars
Stealth Athletix
Midwest Cheer Elite
Ohio Cheer Explosion
GTCO VOLTS
Cheer Athletics - Columbus
Infinity - OH
Buckeye Cheer Elite
Cheer Force One
Tumble U
Dream Team All-Stars
Cheer Athletics - Columbus
Ohio Cheer Explosion
Midwest Cheer Elite-Columbus
Gem City Jags
Stealth Athletix
Sparks Athletics
Ohio Cheer Explosion
Cheer Athletics - Columbus
Cheer Athletics - Columbus
Buckeye Allstars
Rock Solid Academy
Rock Solid Academy
Rock Solid Academy

Buckeye Allstars

Columbus, OH - 12/15/2019

Team Name
Royalty

Evac
Scarlet Extreme
Radar
Smackcats
c4
Lightning
PandoraCats
Icon
Lady Cats
Vengeance
C4 Galaxy
Senior CEO's
NyxCats
Nitro
Balenciaga Bombshellz
Senior Coed
Blacksnakes
Red Royalty
Lady Fusion
ZeusCats
FloraCats
BA Crew
Tiny Beginnings
Tiny Forever Young
Youth Millenium

White Lighting
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ACP Christmas Open Championship - Columbus Columbus, OH - 12/15/2019

Placement Division Name Program Name Team Name

CheerABILITIES - Exhibition Cheer Force One Shooting Stars
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